



JAIPUR METRO

JAIPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED3rd Floor, RAJSICO Building, Udhayog Bhawan,

Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302005

CIN: U60221RJ2010SGC030630

Tel: No. 0141- 5192450 Fax: 0141-5192451

Website: www.jaipurmetrorail.in, email: dp.jmrc@gmail.com



No. F.7 (C-211)/JMRC/S&T-IB/JS14/Part-II/2016/2006

Dated: 23.02.2018

ADDENDUM – A3

Sub:- Addendum no. A3 to NCB No. JP/JS14: (Design Manufacture, Supply, Installation, Testing and Commissioning of Telecommunication Systems for JMRC Phase 1B).

With reference to the subject cited above, the addendum details are as follow:-

SN.	BID Document	Page No.	Clause No./Item No.	Addendum/Corrigendum	Remarks
1.	Section 2	Page No. 2-1	ITB 4.1	Clause added	Page No. 2-1 is replaced with Page no. Page No. 2-1R
2.	Section 2	Page No. 2-3	ITB 11.3(d)	Clause Modified	Page No. 2-3 is replaced with Page no. Page No. 2-3R
3.	Section 4	Page No. 4-17, 4-19, 4-20, 4-22 & 4-23	Table-I	BOQ description updated	Page No. 4-17, 4-19, 4-20, 4-22 & 4-23 are replaced with Page No. 4-17R, 4-19R, 4-20R, 4-22R & 4-23R
4.	Section 4	Page No. 59 to 66 & 68 to 70 of 94	Form ELI-1, ELI-2, LIT-1, FIN-1, FIN-2, FIN-3, FIN-4, FIN-5, EXP-1, EXP-2, EXP-3	Joint Venture replace with "Joint Venture/Consortium"	Page No. 59 to 66 & 68 to 70 of 94 are replaced with Page no Page No. 59R to 66R & 68R to 70R of 94
5.	Section 6, GS	Page No. 2 of 3, Ch-10	Clause 10.2.2, Ch-10 of GS	Clause updated	Page No. 2 of 3 is replaced with Page no Page No. 2R of 3
6.	Section 6, GS	Page No. 2 of 3, Ch-23	Clause 23.2.1 (3) and 23.3.1, Ch-23 of GS	Clause Modified	Page No. 2 of 3 is replaced with Page no Page No. 2R of 3
7.	Section 6, GS	Page No. 3 of 3, Ch-23	Clause 1.2, 1.6, 1.9, 1.12& 1.14Annexure-A, Ch-23 of GS	Clause updated	Page No. 3 of 3 is replaced with Page no Page No. 3R of 3
8.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 8 of 74, Ch-1	Abbreviation	Clause Modified	Page No. 8 of 74 is replaced with Page No. 8R of 74





JAIPUR METRO

JAIPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED3rd Floor, RAJSICO Building, Udhayog Bhawan,

Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302005

CIN: U60221RJ2010SGC030630

Tel: No. 0141- 5192450 Fax: 0141-5192451

Website: www.jaipurmetrorail.in, email: dp.jmrc@gmail.com



9.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 17 of 74, Ch-1	Clause 3.8, Ch-1	Clause Modified	Page No. 17 of 74 is replaced with Page No. 17R of 74
10.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 13 of 13, Ch-2	Figure-1, Ch-2	Figure/Added	Page No 13 of 13 replaced with Page no. 13R of 13
11.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 2 of 33, Ch-3	Clause 1.2.7, Ch-3	Clause Modified	Page No 2 of 33 replaced with Page no. 2R of 33
12.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 11 of 33, 12-33, Ch-3	Clause 6.1.8 & 6.2.1.7.1 Ch-3	Clause Modified	Page No 11 of 33 & 12 of 33 are replaced with Page no. 11R of 33 & 12R of 33
13.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 17 of 33, Ch-3	Clause 6.2.1.12 (S), Ch-3	Clause Modified	Page No. 17 of 33 is replaced with Page No. 17R of 33
14.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 18 of 33 & 19 of 33, Ch-3	Clause 6.2.4(11) & 6.2.5.1(13), Ch-3	Clause Modified	Page No. 18 of 33 & 19 of 33 are replaced with Page No. 18R of 33 & 19R of 33
15.	Section 6, PS	Page 14 of 42 & 15 of 42 Ch-4	Clause 4.1.3, & 4.2.4(12) Ch-4	Clause Modified	Page 14 & 15 of 42 is replace with Page 14R & 15R of 42
16.	Section 6, PS	Page 19 of 42, Ch-4	Clause 4.5.7, Ch-4	Clause Modified	Page 19 of 42 is replace with Page 19R of 42
17.	Section 6, PS	Page No 26 of 42, Ch-4	Clause no. 4.13.4, Ch-4	Clause Modified	Page No. 26 of 42 is replaced with Page no. Page No. 26R of 42
18.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 9,15,17, 28 & 29 of 29, Ch-5	Clause 4.5.3, 5.10.1.1.1, 5.10.2, 7.3.3, 7.4.1 & 7.5.1, Ch-5	Clause Modified	Page No. 9,15,17, 28 & 29 of 29 are replaced with Page No. 9R,15R,17R, 28R & 29R of 29
19.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 26 of 29, Ch-5	Clause 6.3.13.1, 6.3.14.3, Ch-5	Clause Modified	Page No. 26 of 29 replaced with Page No. 26R of 29
20.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 8,19,25,39,40 & 41 of 41, Ch-6	Clause 4.5.2, 5.8.1.1, 5.8.5.1, 6.3.5.1, 7.3.1, 7.5.1 & 7.6.1, Ch-6	Clause Modified	Page No. 8,19,25,39,40 & 41 of 41 are replaced with Page No. 8R,19R,25R,39R,40R & 41R of 41





JAIPUR METRO

JAIPUR METRO RAIL CORPORATION LIMITED

3rd Floor, RAJSICO Building, Udhog Bhawan,

Tilak Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302005

CIN: U60221RJ2010SGC030630

Tel: No. 0141- 5192450 Fax: 0141-5192451

Website: www.jaipurmetrorail.in, email: dp.jmrc@gmail.com



21.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 12, Ch-7	Clause 7.1.1 & 7.3.1, Ch-7	Clause Modified	Page No. 12 of 13 replaced with page no. 12R of 13
22.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 9 of 25, Ch-8	Clause 4.3.4(8), Ch-8	Clause updated	Page No. 9 of 25 replaced with Page no. 9R of 25
23.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 24 of 25, Ch-8	Drawing no FOTS/1	Drawing updated	Page No. 24 of 25 replaced with Page no. 24R of 25
24.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 24 of 39, Ch-9	Clause 5.2.2.1, Ch-9	Clause Modified	Page No. 24 of 39 replaced with Page no. 24R of 39
25.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 36, 37, 38 of 83, Ch-11	Appendix-B, Ch-11	Clause Modified	Page No 36, 37, 38 of 83 replaced with Page no. 36R, 37R, 38R of 83
26.	Section 6, PS	Page No. 73 of 83, Ch-11	Appendix-H, Ch-11	Clause Modified	Page No 73 of 83 replaced with Page no. 73R of 83
27.	Section 8	Page No. 8-31	Sub-clause 27.10 of SCC	New Clause Added	Page No. 8-31 is replaced with Page no. Page No. 8-31R
28.	Section 8	Page No. 8-47	Clause 40 of SCC	Clause deleted	Page No. 8-47 is replaced with Page no. Page No. 8-47R
29.	Section 9	Page No. 9-12 & 9-13	Appendix-4, Time schedule	Clause Modified	Page No. 9-12 & 9-13 is to be replaced with Page No. 9-12R & 9-13R as per project progress



(Ashok Maurya)
GM/S&T/JMRC